NICOR LLC   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com  December 3, 2024 8:27 AM RRD2 SS Page 1 of 4
RRD2
2” Recessed LED Downlight
Type
Date
Catalog
Project

NICOR LLC   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com  December 3, 2024 8:27 AM RRD2 SS Page 2 of 4
Ordering Information Example:   RRD2108120S9TRRDWH
Series Diameter Version Wattage Input VAC CCT CRI Style Shape Finish Color
RRD 2 1 08 (8 watt) 120 S (Selectable)
(27/30/35/40/50K)
9 (90+) TR (Flanged) RD (Round) WH (White)
14 (14 watt)  MR (Mud Ring) SQ (Square) BK (Black)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice. Please refer to the website for the most up-to-date information.
Ordering
Accessories
RRD21OP24 24° Optic
RRD21OP60 60° Optic
ROUGHIN-TEMPLATE-2 2” Rough In Template
accessories sold separately
Performance Data
Wattage CCT Lumens Wattage Lumens/Watt
8W
2700 693 7.71 89.9
3000 726 7.60 95.5
3500 750 7.42 101.1
4000 758 7.49 101.2
5000 759 7.76 97.8
14W
2700 1120 13.2 84.8
3000 1202 12.8 93.9
3500 1237 12.5 99.0
4000 1252 12.6 99.4
5000 1218 13.3 91.6
 Performance Data
1Not a complete list. Check compatibility
before installation.
Recommended Dimmers1
Lutron Skylark SCL-153P
Lutron DIVA DVELV-303P
LEVITON C22-06672-1LW
Replacement Parts
RRD2108120S9 8W Light Engine and Driver
RRD2114120S9 14W Light Engine and Driver
RRD21TRRDWH Round White Flanged Trim
RRD21TRSQWH Square White Flanged Trim
RRD21TRRDBK Round Black Flanged Trim
RRD21TRSQBK Square Black Flanged Trim
RRD21MRRDWH Round White Mud Ring Trim
RRD21MRSQWH Square White Mud Ring Trim
RRD21MRRDBK Round Black Mud Ring Trim
RRD21MRSQBK Square Black Mud Ring Trim
NICOR LLC   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com  December 3, 2024 8:27 AM RRD2 SS Page 3 of 4
RRD2 @ 14 W, 3000K
Input Voltage (VAC) 120